20 Line Protection Equipment 0115  ABB Low Voltage 21 Line Protection Equipment 0115  ABB Low Voltage
3/4
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
3
B
System ProM Compact
MCB’s S200 series M-B characteristic - 10kA
2C

10 S 201 M-B 10 8.10 S 202 M-B 10 23.30 S 203 M-B 10 35.32 S 204 M-B 10 58.06
13 S 201 M-B 13 8.10 S 202 M-B 13 23.30 S 203 M-B 13 35.32 S 204 M-B 13 58.06
16 S 201 M-B 16 8.10 S 202 M-B 16 23.30 S 203 M-B 16 35.32 S 204 M-B 16 58.06
20 S 201 M-B 20 8.10 S 202 M-B 20 23.30 S 203 M-B 20 35.32 S 204 M-B 20 58.06
25 S 201 M-B 25 8.10 S 202 M-B 25 23.30 S 203 M-B 25 35.32 S 204 M-B 25 58.06
32 S 201 M-B 32 8.10 S 202 M-B 32 23.30 S 203 M-B 32 35.32 S 204 M-B 32 58.06
40 S 201 M-B 40 8.84 S 202 M-B 40 25.43 S 203 M-B 40 37.67 S 204 M-B 40 61.88
50 S 201 M-B 50 9.28 S 202 M-B 50 26.64 S 203 M-B 50 39.55 S 204 M-B 50 64.97
63 S 201 M-B 63 9.40 S 202 M-B 63 26.87 S 203 M-B 63 39.93 S 204 M-B 63 72.58
ABB SF Section 3.5.indd   3/4 15/2/07   11:34:35 am
Series S200P
Type K
Product Hierarchy 2400002
Single Pole Two Pole Three Pole Four Pole
Rated Current (A) Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code
0.2 S201P-K0.2   25kA 2CDS281001R0087 S202P-K0.2   25kA 2CDS282001R0087 S203P-K0.2   25kA 2CDS283001R0087 S204P-K0.2   25kA 2CDS284001R0087
0.3 S201P-K0.3   25kA 2CDS281001R0117 S202P-K0.3   25kA 2CDS282001R0117 S203P-K0.3   25kA 2CDS283001R0117 S204P-K0.3   25kA 2CDS284001R0117
0.5 S201P-K0.5   25kA 2CDS281001R0157 S202P-K0.5   25kA 2CDS282001R0157 S203P-K0.5   25kA 2CDS283001R0157 S204P-K0.5   25kA 2CDS284001R0157
0.75 S201P-K0.75   25kA 2CDS281001R0187 S202P-K0.75   25kA 2CDS282001R0187 S203P-K0.75   25kA 2CDS283001R0187 S204P-K0.75   25kA 2CDS284001R0187
1 S201P-K1   25kA 2CDS281001R0217 S202P-K1   25kA 2CDS282001R0217 S203P-K1   25kA 2CDS283001R0217 S204P-K1   25kA 2CDS284001R0217
2 S201P-K2   25kA 2CDS281001R0277 S202P-K2   25kA 2CDS282001R0277 S203P-K2   25kA 2CDS283001R0277 S204P-K2   25kA 2CDS284001R0277
3 S201P-K3   25kA 2CDS281001R0317 S202P-K3   25kA 2CDS282001R0317 S203P-K3   25kA 2CDS283001R0317 S204P-K3   25kA 2CDS284001R0317
4 S201P-K4   25kA 2CDS281001R0337 S202P-K4   25kA 2CDS282001R0337 S203P-K4   25kA 2CDS283001R0337 S204P-K4   25kA 2CDS284001R0337
6 S201P-K6   25kA 2CDS281001R0377 S202P-K6   25kA 2CDS282001R0377 S203P-K6   25kA 2CDS283001R0377 S204P-K6   25kA 2CDS284001R0377
8 S201P-K8   25kA 2CDS281001R0407 S202P-K8   25kA 2CDS282001R0407 S203P-K8   25kA 2CDS283001R0407 S204P-K8   25kA 2CDS284001R0407
13 S201P-K13   25kA 2CDS281001R0427 S202P-K13   25kA 2CDS282001R0427 S203P-K13   25kA 2CDS283001R0427 S204P-K13   25kA 2CDS284001R0427
16 S201P-K10   25kA 2CDS281001R0447 S202P-K10   25kA 2CDS282001R0447 S203P-K10   25kA 2CDS283001R0447 S204P-K10   25kA 2CDS284001R0447
20 S201P-K20   25kA 2CDS281001R0487 S202P-K20   25kA 2CDS282001R0487 S203P-K20   25kA 2CDS283001R0487 S204P-K20   25kA 2CDS284001R0487
25 S201P-K25   25kA 2CDS281001R0517 S202P-K25   25kA 2CDS282001R0517 S203P-K25   25kA 2CDS283001R0517 S204P-K25   25kA 2CDS284001R0517
32 S201P-K32   15kA 2CDS281001R0537 S202P-K32   15kA 2CDS282001R0537 S203P-K32   15kA 2CDS283001R0537 S204P-K32   15kA 2CDS284001R0537
40 S201P-K40   15kA 2CDS281001R0557 S202P-K40   15kA 2CDS282001R0557 S203P-K40   15kA 2CDS283001R0557 S204P-K40   15kA 2CDS284001R0557
50 S201P-K50   15kA 2CDS281001R0577 S202P-K50   15kA 2CDS282001R0577 S203P-K50   15kA 2CDS283001R0577 S204P-K50   15kA 2CDS284001R0577
63 S201P-K63   15kA 2CDS281001R0607 S202P-K63   15kA 2CDS282001R0607 S203P-K63   15kA 2CDS283001R0607 S204P-K63   15kA 2CDS284001R0607
Series S200P
Type Z
Product Hierarchy 2400002
Single Pole Two Pole Three Pole Four Pole
Rated Current (A) Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code Part Number Order Code
0.5 S201P-Z0.5   25kA 2CDS281001R0158 S202P-Z0.5   25kA 2CDS282001R0158 S203P-Z0.5   25kA 2CDS283001R0158 S204P-Z0.5   25kA 2CDS284001R0158
1 S201P-Z1   25kA 2CDS281001R0218 S202P-Z1   25kA 2CDS282001R0218 S203P-Z1   25kA 2CDS283001R0218 S204P-Z1   25kA 2CDS284001R0218
1.6 S201P-Z1.6   25kA 2CDS281001R0258 S202P-Z1.6   25kA 2CDS282001R0258 S203P-Z1.6   25kA 2CDS283001R0258 S204P-Z1.6   25kA 2CDS284001R0258
2 S201P-Z2   25kA 2CDS281001R0278 S202P-Z2   25kA 2CDS282001R0278 S203P-Z2   25kA 2CDS283001R0278 S204P-Z2   25kA 2CDS284001R0278
3 S201P-Z3   25kA 2CDS281001R0318 S202P-Z3   25kA 2CDS282001R0318 S203P-Z3   25kA 2CDS283001R0318 S204P-Z3   25kA 2CDS284001R0318
6 S201P-Z6   25kA 2CDS281001R0378 S202P-Z6   25kA 2CDS282001R0378 S203P-Z6   25kA 2CDS283001R0378 S204P-Z6   25kA 2CDS284001R0378
8 S201P-Z8   25kA 2CDS281001R0408 S202P-Z8   25kA 2CDS282001R0408 S203P-Z8   25kA 2CDS283001R0408 S204P-Z8   25kA 2CDS284001R0408
10 S201P-Z10   25kA 2CDS281001R0428 S202P-Z10   25kA 2CDS282001R0428 S203P-Z10   25kA 2CDS283001R0428 S204P-Z10   25kA 2CDS284001R0428
16 S201P-Z16   25kA 2CDS281001R0468 S202P-Z16   25kA 2CDS282001R0468 S203P-Z16   25kA 2CDS283001R0468 S204P-Z16   25kA 2CDS284001R0468
20 S201P-Z20   25kA 2CDS281001R0488 S202P-Z20   25kA 2CDS282001R0488 S203P-Z20   25kA 2CDS283001R0488 S204P-Z20   25kA 2CDS284001R0488
25 S201P-Z25   25kA 2CDS281001R0518 S202P-Z25   25kA 2CDS282001R0518 S203P-Z25   25kA 2CDS283001R0518 S204P-Z25   25kA 2CDS284001R0518
32 S201P-Z32   15kA 2CDS281001R0538 S202P-Z32   15kA 2CDS282001R0538 S203P-Z32   15kA 2CDS283001R0538 S204P-Z32   15kA 2CDS284001R0538
40 S201P-Z40   15kA 2CDS281001R0558 S202P-Z40   15kA 2CDS282001R0558 S203P-Z40   15kA 2CDS283001R0558 S204P-Z40   15kA 2CDS284001R0558
50 S201P-Z50   15kA 2CDS281001R0578 S202P-Z50   15kA 2CDS282001R0578 S203P-Z50   15kA 2CDS283001R0578 S204P-Z50   15kA 2CDS284001R0578
63 S201P-Z63   15kA 2CDS281001R0608 S202P-Z63   15kA 2CDS282001R0608 S203P-Z63   15kA 2CDS283001R0608 S204P-Z63   15kA 2CDS284001R0608
System ProM compact
S200M-P - K, Z series